
Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10408 MORCAMP Fabien M CB PX Knights 8 5750 5 10000 0 0 7875 63000
2 10047 CESTA Andrea M CB PX Knights 5 5600 6 7667 1 10000 8834 53004
3 10319 BANNON Jean-Gabriel M CB PX Knights 1 2000 7 7429 5 7200 7314 51198
4 10786 MONTIGNY Loïc M CB PX Knights 4 8500 5 10000 1 10000 10000 50000
5 10016 BAUNE Richard M BMBA 3 2000 4 5500 5 5600 5550 27750
6 10103 BERNIER Mathieu M Bad Trip 0 0 5 5600 5 5000 5300 26500
7 10042 KIM Vong M CB PX Knights 3 8000 1 8000 2 8000 8000 24000
8 10350 BOEZ Nicolas M Indépendant 7 3571 7 2929 0 0 3250 22750
9 10232 LE CORRE-LALIBERTÉ Gaël M Aces de Montréal 3 2167 2 4000 4 7000 5500 22000
10 10841 TAN Elijah M SMU 3 7333 2 7000 0 0 7166 21498
11 10194 SCHIMEK Michel M Club Atwater 0 0 5 5600 5 2600 4100 20500
12 10032 PRESSEAU Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 8 2250 7 2286 0 0 2268 18144
13 10003 MONTPETIT Eric M Farnham 1 4000 1 2000 4 5000 4500 18000
14 10544 DREXLER David M Indépendant 7 2000 7 2929 0 0 2464 17248
15 10555 PALLOTTA Bernard M Carabins 3 2667 3 7333 0 0 5000 15000
16 10695 DURAND-GRAVELLE Mathieu M Griffons Cegep Outaouais 3 2000 2 3000 3 6667 4834 14502
17 10288 CHHAN Keng Fuk M Indépendant 2 8000 0 0 1 6000 7000 14000
18 10311 TRAN Van Duc M Bad Trip 0 0 3 4000 2 5000 4500 13500
19 10340 PLANTE Francis M YMCA 3 1667 2 7000 0 0 4334 13002
20 10091 CALAMATAS Richard M BMBA 0 0 3 4000 1 4000 4000 12000
21 10469 JAEGER Pierre-Luc M CIM 2 5000 1 6000 1 6000 6000 12000
22 10013 SIGOUIN-LEBEL Aubert M Aces de Montréal 4 2250 3 3000 3 1667 2625 10500
23 10811 DAHER Ahmed M CIM 3 3333 2 3500 0 0 3416 10248
24 10783 GAUVREAU Nicolas M Outaouais 1 4000 2 3000 1 6000 5000 10000
25 10402 LAM Antony M Citadins 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000
26 10344 YANG Hee-Min M Carabins 2 3000 2 7000 0 0 5000 10000
27 10036 NGO Mike M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 3 3000 2 3500 3250 9750
28 10046 TONG Billy M Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 3000 3 3333 3166 9498
29 10549 JIMENEZ Daniel M Carabins 1 2000 2 7000 1 2000 4500 9000
30 10750 TRINH Giao M Bad Family 2 1500 3 1667 1 4000 2834 8502
31 10764 LUONG Louis M Bad Family 2 1500 4 2250 1 2000 2125 8500
32 10537 BONNET Lu M Indépendant 1 8000 0 0 1 8000 8000 8000
33 10022 CHAO PHAT Rathanak M Citadins 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000
34 10858 PALLOTTA Gabriel M Bad-Estrie 2 3000 2 5000 0 0 4000 8000
35 10448 SAFDAR Usman M CDBG 3 5333 0 0 0 0 2666 7998
36 10494 WOODS Andrew M Aces de Montréal 3 2333 2 2500 0 0 2416 7248
37 10627 BERGERON François M Indépendant 2 3000 2 4000 0 0 3500 7000
38 10390 KEU Vathanak M Bad Trip 0 0 2 5000 2 2000 3500 7000
39 10218 ROME-GOSSELIN Maxime M Farnham 1 8000 1 6000 0 0 7000 7000
40 10078 DESROCHES Gabriel M Indépendant 3 3333 3 1333 0 0 2333 6999
41 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 0 0 6 2333 0 0 1166 6996
42 10234 V.-CHEVRIER Samuel M CB Joliette 2 3000 0 0 2 3500 3250 6500
43 10318 BALLO Touvoly M CB Malépart 0 0 1 4000 2 1500 2750 5500
44 10562 BEDARD Francois M CB PX Knights 0 0 2 2000 2 3000 2500 5000
45 10602 MASSÉ Alain M Bad Trip 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
46 10916 NOEL Geordany M Citadins 0 0 1 2000 1 8000 5000 5000
47 10044 KABIR Ehsanul M CB PX Knights 3 3333 0 0 0 0 1666 4998
48 10734 LATREILLE Jérémie M Indépendant 2 2000 3 1333 0 0 1666 4998
49 10048 COUILLARD Steven M CB Malépart 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000
50 10142 DE GRÂCE Vincent M BMBA 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000
51 10926 DIDUR Grigory M Outaouais 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000
52 10474 LAPOINTE Pascal M CIM 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000
53 10937 NGET Vivano M CB PX Knights 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
54 10805 BOHÉMIER GAGNÉ Christian M Farnham 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500
55 10749 THAMMAVONGSA Souk M Aces de Montréal 2 1500 1 2000 0 0 1750 3500
56 10843 AUBRUN Lucas M CB PX Knights 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
57 10731 GIANG Jimmy M Bad Family 0 0 2 3000 0 0 1500 3000
58 10834 GIRARD Guillaume M CB Montréal 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
59 10763 LIM Doré M Indépendant 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000
60 10482 NGUYEN David M Bad Family 0 0 1 2000 1 4000 3000 3000
61 10972 NGUYEN The Huy M Indépendant 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
62 10237 PETIT-FRERE Jeffrey M CB Granby 2 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 3000
63 10004 QUACH Vitri M Bad Trip 0 0 2 3000 0 0 1500 3000
64 10077 BERTRAND Mathieu M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 2000
65 10049 KUY Visith M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
66 10064 LANTHIER Martin M Friday's 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000
67 10052 PARAISON Emmanuel M CB PX Knights 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
68 10684 PHAN Do Anh Nguyen M RealViet 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
69 10974 PILON Guillaume M CB PX Knights 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
70 10470 KLIMOV Yvan M BMBA 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
71 10051 NGO Ba-Dung M CB PX Knights 1 2000 0 0 1 1000 1500 1500
72 10921 XU Terence M BMBA 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
73 10283 FORTUNAT Fensky M CB PX Knights 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
74 10387 GIRARD Pierre M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
75 10551 LAO Johnny M CB Malépart 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
76 10416 PICHETTE Simon M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
77 10821 POULIN Pierre M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Féminin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10327 HOUSSART Melissande F CB PX Knights 3 8667 4 8000 7 6000 8334 58338
2 10061 PETIT Marie-Pier F CB PX Knights 0 0 5 8800 5 5600 7200 36000
3 10059 MÉNARD Stéphanie F CB PX Knights 0 0 5 8800 5 4400 6600 33000
4 10314 VO Yen-Nhi F CB PX Knights 1 6000 3 8667 4 5250 7334 29336
5 10873 CONNOLLY Sophie F Citadins 1 10000 3 7333 3 6667 8666 25998
6 10421 TO Helene F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 5 4800 4400 22000
7 10279 DOAN Anh F CB PX Knights 2 4000 3 8000 1 6000 7000 21000
8 10776 BÈVE Gaëlle F CB PX Knights 1 10000 2 7000 1 10000 10000 20000
9 10475 LEVEILLER Jacinthe F Anjou 2 4000 1 4000 5 2600 4000 20000
10 10401 GADET Samantha F Indépendant 1 8000 1 10000 2 7000 9000 18000
11 10741 MA Skyer F CST Atwater 3 6667 1 4000 0 0 5334 16002
12 10355 CHEN Songling F CB Pierrefonds 1 8000 1 6000 2 3500 7000 14000
13 10599 HAN Angela F BMBA 0 0 3 5333 2 4000 4666 13998
14 10723 ANCTIL Caroline F CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 3 8667 0 0 0 0 4334 13002
15 10825 SUN Jia Qi F CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 2 6000 1 6000 1 1000 6000 12000
16 10014 CHEVRIER Camille F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 8000 2 3500 5750 11500
17 10730 GAAL Krisztina F Bad Trip 0 0 2 6000 2 5000 5500 11000
18 10491 UNG Malica F Bad Trip 0 0 2 9000 2 2000 5500 11000
19 10300 NGUYEN Bich-Lien F BMBA 2 5000 0 0 3 1667 3334 10002
20 10413 PAN Sammi F BMBA 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000
21 10497 ZUO Esther F Club Atwater 2 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 10000
22 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 0 0 4 4500 0 0 2250 9000
23 10965 LAROUCHE Karolyne F Bad Trip 0 0 1 10000 1 8000 9000 9000
24 10765 LY Kim F Bad Family 1 4000 2 5000 0 0 4500 9000
25 10979 SIMON Alizée F CB PX Knights 0 0 1 8000 1 10000 9000 9000
26 10872 CONNOLLY Brigitte F Citadins 0 0 2 8000 0 0 4000 8000
27 10412 PAN Stella F BMBA 1 4000 1 10000 0 0 7000 7000
28 10960 DULUDE Véronique F Citadins 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000
29 10735 LAVIGNE Laurie-Anne F Lynx 0 0 2 6000 0 0 3000 6000
30 10338 NGUYENPHAT-THERRIEN Lyane F Bad Family 1 10000 0 0 1 2000 6000 6000
31 10940 ROUSSEAU Caroline F Outaouais 1 6000 0 0 1 6000 6000 6000
32 10896 TAN Xiaoyu F CB PX Knights 1 8000 1 4000 0 0 6000 6000
33 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F BMBA 1 6000 1 6000 0 0 6000 6000
34 10154 COURTEMANCHE Mariane F Carabins 0 0 1 8000 1 2000 5000 5000
35 10323 DENIS Mireille F BMBA 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
36 10495 YANG Hee-Rah F BMBA 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
37 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 2 1500 2 3000 0 0 2250 4500
38 10905 CHARRON Marilou F Citadins 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
39 10726 CHOU Sylvia F Bad Family 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000
40 10572 KIEU Lorie-Anne F Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 1 6000 4000 4000
41 10802 VUONG Evelyne F Bad Family 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000
42 10655 WU Alice F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000
43 10844 BARDON Jennieca F Cégep Gérald-Godin 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
44 10397 BEAUDET Marie-Ève F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
45 10538 BRIEN Amélie F Farnham 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
46 10808 CHON Heidi F CIM 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
47 10060 DIEP Yaya F YMCA 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
48 10887 LAVOIE-MOORE Caroline F CEPSUM 0 0 1 4000 1 2000 3000 3000
49 10451 ST-GERMAIN Viviane F CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
50 10455 WIERING Margaux F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
51 10982 ZHANG Heya F CST Atwater 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
52 10962 ETHIER-LUPIEN Alexandra F Les Gymnases Sainte-Julie 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
53 10913 LI Elisa F CB Île-Bizard 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
54 10968 LIN Casey F CB Pierrefonds 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
55 10646 NGUYEN Sophia F RealViet 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
56 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
57 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
58 10876 DUSABLON-BIGRAS Maude F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
59 10330 JOMPHE Pascale F BMBA 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
60 10946 VU Anne Nhu Truc F CB PX Knights 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
61 10262 OUELLETTE Jacynthe F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10190 REN Richo M CST Atwater 8 5250 0 0 8 6625 5938 47504
2 10474 LAPOINTE Pascal M CIM 5 3400 3 8000 0 0 5700 28500
3 10551 LAO Johnny M CB Malépart 6 2667 5 5200 0 0 3934 23604
4 10722 ZHOU Enyu M Club Atwater 3 8667 2 4000 1 6000 7334 22002
5 10784 LUCAS Amaury M Aces de Montréal 3 2667 5 4200 4 4000 4100 20500
6 10307 SIM Richard M Indépendant 5 2800 4 4500 1 2000 3650 18250
7 10684 PHAN Do Anh Nguyen M RealViet 0 0 1 8000 2 10000 9000 18000
8 10893 PANNETON Hugo M Indépendant 3 6667 2 5000 1 1000 5834 17502
9 10885 LALONDE Bertrand M Indépendant 0 0 3 4667 1 6000 5334 16002
10 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 8 3875 1938 15504
11 10155 SEANG Donald M Bad Family 0 0 4 2625 4 5000 3812 15248
12 10811 DAHER Ahmed M CIM 1 6000 2 9000 0 0 7500 15000
13 10482 NGUYEN David M Bad Family 0 0 3 3333 3 6167 4750 14250
14 10774 WONG Frederik M CB Lachine 4 5500 3 1500 0 0 3500 14000
15 10868 YANG Shijie M Indépendant 0 0 2 8000 2 6000 7000 14000
16 10049 KUY Visith M Aces de Montréal 3 4000 2 5000 0 0 4500 13500
17 10039 KOR Pear M CB PX Knights 2 4000 2 9000 0 0 6500 13000
18 10237 PETIT-FRERE Jeffrey M CB Granby 4 4500 2 2000 0 0 3250 13000
19 10099 RICHARD Jean-Marc M Indépendant 3 2000 4 4500 1 1000 3250 13000
20 10867 YAN Yonghang M Indépendant 2 5000 2 8000 0 0 6500 13000
21 10635 TIR Steven M Bad Family 0 0 6 4000 0 0 2000 12000
22 10606 NGUYEN Tri M RealViet 0 0 1 4000 3 3333 3666 10998
23 10288 CHHAN Keng Fuk M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 2 10000 5000 10000
24 10664 CURVAT Nathan M Indépendant 2 5000 2 5000 0 0 5000 10000
25 10764 LUONG Louis M Bad Family 1 4000 1 2000 2 6000 5000 10000
26 10838 NADEAU Marc-Antoine M ÉTS 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000
27 10668 EL-SAMRA Ali M Aces de Montréal 3 2333 3 4000 0 0 3166 9498
28 10843 AUBRUN Lucas M CB PX Knights 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000
29 10530 THERRIEN Marc-André M ÉTS 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000
30 10731 GIANG Jimmy M Bad Family 3 2333 3 3333 1 2000 2833 8499
31 10627 BERGERON François M Indépendant 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000
32 10831 BRUNEL Jean M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 5000 2 3000 4000 8000
33 10287 JACQUES Samuel M CB Lachine 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000
34 10734 LATREILLE Jérémie M Indépendant 2 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 8000
35 10818 LI Zexi M CB Lachine 1 2000 1 6000 2 1500 4000 8000
36 10090 NGUYEN Jason M Club Atwater 2 4000 2 4000 0 0 4000 8000
37 10800 VINH Quang Phu M RealViet 1 2000 2 6000 0 0 4000 8000
38 10315 YOU Hiro M CB PX Knights 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000
39 10030 FRENETTE Christian M Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 4667 0 0 2334 7002
40 10091 CALAMATAS Richard M BMBA 0 0 0 0 2 7000 3500 7000
41 10078 DESROCHES Gabriel M Indépendant 1 10000 1 4000 0 0 7000 7000
42 10622 MANIKIS Peter M Indépendant 4 1500 2 2000 0 0 1750 7000
43 10221 NADEAU Claude M Farnham 1 8000 1 6000 0 0 7000 7000
44 10747 RAINVILLE Yves M CB Île-Bizard 2 1500 2 5500 0 0 3500 7000
45 10114 NASTAC Catalin M Farnham 2 1250 2 5000 0 0 3125 6250
46 10685 RAINVILLE Jean-Christophe M CB Malépart 0 0 4 3125 0 0 1562 6248
47 10958 DESCHAMBAULT Simon M BMBA 0 0 1 10000 1 2000 6000 6000
48 10822 RAMCHURN Thanvir M Bad Family 1 8000 1 4000 0 0 6000 6000
49 10797 REDDY-GIRARD Youri M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 2 2000 3000 6000
50 10945 VO Manh M Outaouais 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000
51 10947 WATCHAM-ROY Zachary M Ajbig 1 2000 1 10000 0 0 6000 6000
52 10758 GUILBEAULT Michel M Volants 0 0 2 5500 0 0 2750 5500
53 10948 AU Yau Chung M YMCA 0 0 1 2000 1 8000 5000 5000
54 10926 DIDUR Grigory M Outaouais 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
55 10815 KAO Willy M CB PX Knights 0 0 1 4000 1 6000 5000 5000
56 10938 NGUYEN Hai M Outaouais 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
57 10147 NGUYEN Le M CB Montréal 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
58 10789 NGUYEN Quynh M CB Montréal 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
59 10196 CZOR Frédéric M La Plume de Québec 0 0 2 3500 2 1250 2375 4750
60 10845 BOSQUE Thomas M Indépendant 1 1000 1 8000 0 0 4500 4500
61 10749 THAMMAVONGSA Souk M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 8000 0 0 4500 4500
62 10427 BOURNIVAL Emeric M Indépendant 1 2000 2 2000 0 0 2000 4000
63 10499 CAMPAGNA Yan M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 2 3000 2000 4000
64 10909 GAO Jeff M CB PX Knights 0 0 1 2000 1 6000 4000 4000
65 10387 GIRARD Pierre M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
66 10153 GOEHRY Roger M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000
67 10933 KALFANE Brice M Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
68 10470 KLIMOV Yvan M BMBA 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000
69 10134 MO Rubel M CB Lachine 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
70 10052 PARAISON Emmanuel M CB PX Knights 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
71 10768 SANTAROSSA William M CB Granby 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000
72 10310 TEIGROB Richard M CB Lachine 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
73 10908 DUCLOS Zachary M Indépendant 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500
74 10159 ST-AMANT Pascal M Farnham 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500
75 10830 BOISSONNEAULT Louis M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 3 2333 0 0 1166 3498
76 10840 RANGER Maxime M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 3 2333 0 0 1166 3498
77 10486 SALUNKE Siddhesh M BMBA 1 6000 1 500 0 0 3250 3250
78 10666 DESROCHES Robert M Farnham 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
79 10598 HAMEL-CHAREST Samuel M CB Granby 0 0 1 4000 1 2000 3000 3000
80 10964 HOGUE Alexis M Cégep Sorel-Tracy 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
81 10816 LAU Jeremy M Li Ming 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000
82 10914 LUONG Simon M YMCA 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
83 10603 MOMENPOUR Reza M Perspolis 0 0 2 3000 0 0 1500 3000
84 10790 NGUYEN Khanh M Indépendant 1 2000 1 4000 1 1000 3000 3000
85 10607 NGUYEN Tien M Indépendant 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
86 10858 PALLOTTA Gabriel M Bad-Estrie 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
87 10978 ROULLÉ Julien M Indépendant 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
88 10311 TRAN Van Duc M Bad Trip 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
89 10899 VILLENEUVE Carol M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
90 10721 ZHENG Jia Kang M Indépendant 2 1000 2 2000 0 0 1500 3000
91 10744 NGUYEN Jack M Bad Family 1 4000 1 1000 0 0 2500 2500
92 10917 RAMCHURN Danshil Kaushal M CEPSUM 1 4000 1 1000 0 0 2500 2500
93 10823 RAMCHURN Sunilduth M CEPSUM 0 0 2 2500 0 0 1250 2500
94 10980 TANG William M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
95 10692 BEDARD Jacques M Outaouais 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000
96 10907 DE MONTIGNY Samuel M Indépendant 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
97 10285 HUYNH Michael M Bad Family 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000
98 10115 JACQUEMIN Raphael M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
99 10967 LETHUILLIER Vincent M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
100 10861 PERREAULT Laurence M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
101 10973 PEZZINI Yann M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
102 10004 QUACH Vitri M Bad Trip 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
103 10017 TARDY Arnaud M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
104 10923 YI Hongbo M CB Île-Bizard 1 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 2000
105 10984 ZHAO Anti M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
106 10725 CHAN Ken M Bad Family 0 0 2 750 1 1000 875 1750
107 10803 AH-YONG Christopher M Li Ming 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
108 10238 BEAUCHEMIN Félix M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 1 1000 1500 1500
109 10927 DONARSKI Sid M Indépendant 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
110 10251 FORTIN Claude M BMBA 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
111 10701 HIGGINS Jérôme M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500
112 10939 PERREAULT-LAFLEUR Carl M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
113 10976 QIN Jerry M CST Atwater 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
114 10690 XU Noel W.M. M Indépendant 2 1500 0 0 0 0 750 1500
115 10983 ZHANG Heyu M CST Atwater 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
116 10225 GENOIS Nicolas M CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
117 10963 GOON Sin Tong M YMCA 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
118 10814 INTHISONE Billy M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
119 10912 LAFLAMME Antoine M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
120 10854 LAPERLE Michel M CB Beloeil 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
121 10644 LE Khanh M RealViet 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
122 10405 LEHOUX Joel M Fallingbrook Badminton Club 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
123 10788 MULLER Corentin M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
124 10605 NAMI Harris M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
125 10857 NOEL André M CEPSUM 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
126 10649 REBAZA GONZALES Ivan M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
127 10418 REGNIER Allan M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
128 10864 ROBERT Justin M Collège Trinité 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
129 10157 ROUSSEL Florent M CB Beloeil 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
130 10714 TURBÉ Alexis M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
131 10828 VIGNEAULT Laurent M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
132 10874 DELBAR Anthony M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
133 10792 O'BRIEN Dominic M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
134 10798 SALAUD Wilhelm M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500
135 10520 WONG Yannick M CB Lachine 1 500 1 500 0 0 500 500
136 10902 ZHENG Shuhan M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Féminin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10741 MA Skyer F CST Atwater 3 6667 1 6000 8 6625 6646 53168
2 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 1 4000 2 4000 8 3875 4000 32000
3 10765 LY Kim F Bad Family 0 0 1 4000 5 5700 4850 24250
4 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 4000 6 3500 3750 22500
5 10572 KIEU Lorie-Anne F Indépendant 1 4000 1 10000 2 10000 10000 20000
6 10646 NGUYEN Sophia F RealViet 0 0 3 5333 5 2600 3966 19830
7 10455 WIERING Margaux F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 6000 3 4667 5334 16002
8 10495 YANG Hee-Rah F BMBA 2 8000 1 8000 1 2000 8000 16000
9 10872 CONNOLLY Brigitte F Citadins 0 0 1 10000 2 5000 7500 15000
10 10599 HAN Angela F BMBA 0 0 1 8000 2 7000 7500 15000
11 10726 CHOU Sylvia F Bad Family 0 0 2 8000 2 4000 6000 12000
12 10802 VUONG Evelyne F Bad Family 0 0 1 4000 3 2333 3166 9498
13 10887 LAVOIE-MOORE Caroline F CEPSUM 0 0 2 7000 1 2000 4500 9000
14 10895 PRABHUDESAI Anushree F Indépendant 1 10000 0 0 1 8000 9000 9000
15 10942 SISON Francesca F Indépendant 1 10000 0 0 1 8000 9000 9000
16 10896 TAN Xiaoyu F CB PX Knights 0 0 1 4000 2 5000 4500 9000
17 10776 BÈVE Gaëlle F CB PX Knights 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000
18 10870 BRENNAN Katherine F RealViet 0 0 1 6000 1 10000 8000 8000
19 10959 DOUCET Isabelle F CB Lachine 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000
20 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F BMBA 1 6000 0 0 2 1500 3750 7500
21 10257 CARANTON Elodie F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 2 3000 3500 7000
22 10884 LAGARDE Josee F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 1 6000 7000 7000
23 10951 CHUNG Jennifer F Bad Family 0 0 1 4000 1 8000 6000 6000
24 10957 DESCHAMBAULT Laurianne F ZX Badminton 0 0 1 10000 1 2000 6000 6000
25 10655 WU Alice F Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 2 2000 3000 6000
26 10723 ANCTIL Caroline F CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 2 5000 2500 5000
27 10804 BLANCHETTE LUONG Vanessa F CB Lachine 0 0 1 8000 1 2000 5000 5000
28 10873 CONNOLLY Sophie F Citadins 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
29 10421 TO Helene F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
30 10560 ZHANG Yuetong Jenny F E-Badminton Club 1 8000 0 0 1 1000 4500 4500
31 10850 GAO Xin F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
32 10928 GAY Cassandre F Aces de Montréal 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000
33 10735 LAVIGNE Laurie-Anne F Lynx 2 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 4000
34 10968 LIN Casey F CB Pierrefonds 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
35 10971 NGO Sophie F Bad Family 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000
36 10338 NGUYENPHAT-THERRIEN Lyane F Bad Family 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
37 10982 ZHANG Heya F CST Atwater 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
38 10813 HU Cheryl F E-Badminton Club 2 3500 0 0 0 0 1750 3500
39 10966 LAVOIE-MOORE Myriam F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 1000 3500 3500
40 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 2000 1 2000 1 4000 3000 3000
41 10060 DIEP Yaya F YMCA 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
42 10929 GIENG Angela F BMBA 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
43 10837 LIU Xuanru F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
44 10981 TONG Li F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
45 10901 YANG Qinxuan F Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 1 1000 2500 2500
46 10775 BESANCON Julie F Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
47 10753 BITOR Solène F CB PX Knights 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
48 10827 TREMBLAY Han-Li F CB PX Knights 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
49 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
50 10475 LEVEILLER Jacinthe F Anjou 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
51 10913 LI Elisa F CB Île-Bizard 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
52 10975 POULIN Florence F CB Granby 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
53 10824 SAINT-PIERRE Nathalie F Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
54 10302 PÉLOQUIN Dominique F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 500 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10225 GENOIS Nicolas M CB Lachine 5 1700 6 5667 2 8000 6834 41004
2 10419 SANGARÉ Malick M CB PX Knights 8 4250 8 5000 0 0 4625 37000
3 10692 BEDARD Jacques M Outaouais 1 4000 4 7500 2 8000 7750 31000
4 10826 TAN Bunpa-Henri M CB PX Knights 2 750 7 4357 5 4400 4378 30646
5 10762 LÉVESQUE Samuel M Lynx 7 2357 6 2583 1 6000 4292 30044
6 10700 GRAVELLE Michel M Outaouais 1 1000 4 7500 2 7000 7250 29000
7 10836 LAVOIE MONGRAIN Philippe M CB PX Knights 6 2833 3 6667 0 0 4750 28500
8 10757 GRASSER Mathias M CB PX Knights 2 4000 3 5333 4 8000 6666 26664
9 10583 LACELLE Steve M Aces de Montréal 8 1438 8 5000 0 0 3219 25752
10 10670 GENOIS Guillaume M CB Lachine 6 2750 6 5667 0 0 4208 25248
11 10606 NGUYEN Tri M RealViet 0 0 3 8667 1 8000 8334 25002
12 10270 MONTMARQUETTE Sylvain M Cégep Marie-Victorin 7 1714 1 500 5 5200 3457 24199
13 10559 VASQUEZ Richard M Indépendant 7 4071 7 2286 0 0 3178 22246
14 10445 NGUYEN Christian M Indépendant 4 5000 3 3000 1 6000 5500 22000
15 10817 LEUNG Jeffrey M CB PX Knights 4 4750 4 5500 0 0 5125 20500
16 10153 GOEHRY Roger M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 6 2833 4 4000 3416 20496
17 10900 VONG Jeremy M CB PX Knights 1 10000 2 3000 1 10000 10000 20000
18 10800 VINH Quang Phu M RealViet 3 6167 2 6000 0 0 6084 18252
19 10714 TURBÉ Alexis M Aces de Montréal 6 3167 5 2200 0 0 2684 16104
20 10751 BEAUDRY Étienne M CB Granby 3 1333 4 1750 1 6000 3875 15500
21 10819 NGUYEN Thanh-An M CB PX Knights 5 1700 5 4500 0 0 3100 15500
22 10649 REBAZA GONZALES Ivan M Indépendant 5 2200 2 4000 0 0 3100 15500
23 10635 TIR Steven M Bad Family 6 4833 0 0 0 0 2416 14496
24 10683 NGUYEN Talon M RealViet 1 2000 2 8000 1 6000 7000 14000
25 10478 MCCONNELL Patrick M Indépendant 1 4000 3 4667 1 1000 4334 13002
26 10812 GUO Léo M CB Lachine 2 7000 2 6000 0 0 6500 13000
27 10071 MARTIN Cedric M CB Lac-Mégantic 4 1125 4 5000 0 0 3062 12248
28 10644 LE Khanh M RealViet 3 3000 4 3000 0 0 3000 12000
29 10037 PAVSEK Karl M CB Lachine 2 6000 2 6000 0 0 6000 12000
30 10399 DUPUIS Serge M CB Lac-Mégantic 4 812 4 5000 0 0 2906 11624
31 10171 DEMERS Paul M Aces de Montréal 2 750 2 1000 1 10000 5500 11000
32 10661 CADIEUX François M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 3 3333 2 4000 3666 10998
33 10587 RAINVILLE-BELL Samuel M CB Granby 7 1214 7 1714 0 0 1464 10248
34 10108 BARJON Gilles M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 2 2000 3 4667 3334 10002
35 10925 APON Redoan M CB PX Knights 1 10000 0 0 1 10000 10000 10000
36 10790 NGUYEN Khanh M Indépendant 1 8000 2 2000 0 0 5000 10000
37 10917 RAMCHURN Danshil Kaushal M CEPSUM 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000
38 10505 GAUTHIER Martial M Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 1 10000 9000 9000
39 10768 SANTAROSSA William M CB Granby 4 1000 4 2750 0 0 1875 7500
40 10807 CAUCHON Thomas M CEB Ste-Julie 4 1625 4 2000 0 0 1812 7248
41 10721 ZHENG Jia Kang M Indépendant 3 2667 1 2000 0 0 2334 7002
42 10662 CAUCHON Francis M CEB Ste-Julie 5 1000 5 1800 0 0 1400 7000
43 10849 FOURNIER Dylan M CB Noir et Or 2 4000 2 3000 0 0 3500 7000
44 10823 RAMCHURN Sunilduth M CEPSUM 1 1000 2 6000 0 0 3500 7000
45 10748 THAMMAVONGSA Tchay M Aces de Montréal 3 1333 3 3333 0 0 2333 6999
46 10605 NAMI Harris M Aces de Montréal 3 1667 3 2667 0 0 2167 6501
47 10924 AMEYE Simon M CB PX Knights 1 8000 0 0 1 4000 6000 6000
48 10848 CLOUTIER Gabriel M CB PX Knights 0 0 3 4000 0 0 2000 6000
49 10607 NGUYEN Tien M Indépendant 2 1000 2 5000 0 0 3000 6000
50 10778 CHARTRAND Marc M Aces de Montréal 2 750 3 1667 1 2000 1834 5502
51 10845 BOSQUE Thomas M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
52 10891 MOLES Sylvain M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 1 8000 5000 5000
53 10857 NOEL André M CEPSUM 0 0 1 4000 1 6000 5000 5000
54 10984 ZHAO Anti M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
55 10675 JOHNPULLE Justin M YMCA 3 1000 3 2333 0 0 1666 4998
56 10820 PAGÉ Mathieu M Indépendant 0 0 4 2375 0 0 1188 4752
57 10955 COMEAU Nathan M Montagnards 1 8000 1 1000 0 0 4500 4500
58 10852 HAY Anthony Vibol M CIM 3 1000 2 2000 0 0 1500 4500
59 10685 RAINVILLE Jean-Christophe M CB Malépart 4 2250 0 0 0 0 1125 4500
60 10688 SRIVASTAVA Rohan M YMCA 3 667 3 2333 0 0 1500 4500
61 10310 TEIGROB Richard M CB Lachine 2 2250 1 2000 0 0 2125 4250
62 10668 EL-SAMRA Ali M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000
63 10961 ETHIER-LUPIEN Thomas M Les Gymnases Sainte-Julie 1 2000 0 0 1 6000 4000 4000
64 10833 FOURNIER Jean-Philippe M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000
65 10677 LAO Jimmy M CB Malépart 2 1000 2 3000 0 0 2000 4000
66 10787 MORIN Thomas M Indépendant 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000
67 10792 O'BRIEN Dominic M Indépendant 2 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 4000
68 10410 PAN Wesley M BMBA 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000
69 10829 WU Frank M Collège Sainte-Anne 1 2000 0 0 1 6000 4000 4000
70 10434 LA FRENIÈRE Bernard M CB Malépart 5 1500 0 0 0 0 750 3750

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
71 10755 ELGBEILI Guillaume M Indépendant 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500
72 10861 PERREAULT Laurence M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 2 2500 0 0 1750 3500
73 10863 PILON GAGNIER Félix M Collège de Valleydield Noir et Or 2 1500 2 2000 0 0 1750 3500
74 10666 DESROCHES Robert M Farnham 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
75 10598 HAMEL-CHAREST Samuel M CB Granby 1 4000 0 0 1 2000 3000 3000
76 10548 ILKIW Martin M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
77 10855 LIGOT Maxime M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
78 10914 LUONG Simon M YMCA 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
79 10856 MAILLOUX Samuel M CB Noir et Or 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
80 10237 PETIT-FRERE Jeffrey M CB Granby 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
81 10944 THAMBOO Saruth M CB PX Knights 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
82 10774 WONG Frederik M CB Lachine 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
83 10847 CHAUDRÉ Adrien M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 0 0 1 4000 2500 2500
84 10162 GEHANT Jean Luc M Club Atwater 2 1000 2 1500 0 0 1250 2500
85 10883 GERVAIS Rémi M CB Granby 2 1000 2 1500 0 0 1250 2500
86 10835 GREGOIRE-CALDERON Micael M Indépendant 0 0 2 2500 0 0 1250 2500
87 10930 GRUDA-MEDIAVILLA Arno M CB PX Knights 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
88 10892 NGUYEN Graymond M RealViet 0 0 1 1000 1 4000 2500 2500
89 10860 PELLETIER Benjamin M Collège Durocher 2 1000 2 1500 0 0 1250 2500
90 10017 TARDY Arnaud M Aces de Montréal 2 1500 1 1000 0 0 1250 2500
91 10771 THERRIEN Étienne M Les Gymnases Sainte-Julie 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
92 10772 THERRIEN Michel M CEB Ste-Julie 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
93 10461 BENJAMIN Alex M Indépendant 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000
94 10949 BERGERON Nathan M Indépendant 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
95 10954 COLLARD Olivier M CB Granby 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
96 10809 COOSSA Vickel M CB Lachine 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
97 10932 HESNARD Antoine M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
98 10853 LAJOIE Stephane M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000
99 10890 MOIREAU Hugo M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000
100 10936 MUSIDI Yustin M CEPSUM 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
101 10796 PHAN Binh An M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000
102 10977 RICHARD Xavier M CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
103 10756 GABANSKI Alex M CEPSUM 3 1333 0 0 0 0 666 1998
104 10846 BRASSARD Étienne M CB Noir et Or 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
105 10871 CARRIER Pascal M Ligue Semi-Pro St-Casimir 2 1500 0 0 0 0 750 1500
106 10875 DIONNE-GAUTHIER Alexis M Meetup 1 1000 0 0 1 2000 1500 1500
107 10880 FREMAUX Pierre M Indépendant 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
108 10882 GAUDON Adrien M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 1 2000 1500 1500
109 10851 GERVAIS Simon M Collège Trinité 0 0 2 1500 0 0 750 1500
110 10935 LACOURSIERE Dany M Bad-Estrie 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
111 10760 LECLERC Zachary M Inouk 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500
112 10859 PELLETIER Patrick M Collège Durocher 0 0 2 1500 0 0 750 1500
113 10864 ROBERT Justin M Collège Trinité 0 0 2 1500 0 0 750 1500
114 10317 ALFONSO Jason M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 500 1 2000 0 0 1250 1250
115 10953 CLÉMENT Francis M Cégep Valleyfield 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000
116 10956 COMEAU Yohan M Cavaliers 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000
117 10810 COUTURE François M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
118 10874 DELBAR Anthony M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
119 10878 FABRELLO Léo M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000
120 10910 JIANG Daniel M CB Île-Bizard 1 1000 0 0 1 1000 1000 1000
121 10934 LABELLE Andre M Indépendant 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000
122 10888 LE COZ Mateo M CEPSUM 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
123 10967 LETHUILLIER Vincent M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
124 10788 MULLER Corentin M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
125 10894 PITRE Louis-Charles M Meetup 1 1000 0 0 1 1000 1000 1000
126 10822 RAMCHURN Thanvir M Bad Family 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
127 10749 THAMMAVONGSA Souk M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
128 10869 ZENNAKI Mikael M Cégep André-Laurendeau 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000
129 10793 PARENT Francois M Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 500 1 1000 750 750
130 10920 TARDY Matéo M Aces de Montréal 1 500 1 1000 0 0 750 750
131 10950 CAO Yisheng M CB PX Knights 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500
132 10952 CLÉMENT Steven M Cégep Valleyfield 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
133 10879 FOSSY Simon M CEPSUM 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
134 10969 LONG Michael M Indépendant 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500
135 10889 MATT Christophe M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
136 10897 TEIL Christopher M CEPSUM 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
137 10862 PERRON Etienne M CB Noir et Or 1 500 0 0 0 0 250 250
138 10821 POULIN Pierre M Indépendant 1 500 0 0 0 0 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces no1 adulte
Féminin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10753 BITOR Solène F CB PX Knights 0 0 3 9333 4 8000 8666 34664
2 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 3 6000 5 5200 5600 28000
3 10827 TREMBLAY Han-Li F CB PX Knights 0 0 2 9000 4 3500 6250 25000
4 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 3 6000 4 3750 4875 19500
5 10782 DE LAPOMARÈDE Laure F Indépendant 0 0 2 7000 2 4000 5500 11000
6 10881 GARNIER Marion F Indépendant 1 4000 2 7000 1 2000 5500 11000
7 10832 DO Dara F RealViet 0 0 1 4000 2 5000 4500 9000
8 10886 LARROUY Adeline F Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 1 8000 9000 9000
9 10487 SCURTI Sylvie F Indépendant 0 0 2 6000 2 2500 4250 8500
10 10804 BLANCHETTE LUONG Vanessa F CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 2 8000 4000 8000
11 10906 CIURLEJ Christina F Inouk 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000
12 10931 GUAY Chloé F Griffons Cegep Outaouais 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000
13 10941 ROY Elisabeth F Griffons Cegep Outaouais 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000
14 10919 SOOD Pritika F CB PX Knights 1 6000 0 0 1 10000 8000 8000
15 10943 THAI Crystal F BMBA 0 0 1 6000 1 10000 8000 8000
16 10621 LE ROUGE Louise F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 3 4667 2334 7002
17 10235 BELLEGARDE Vanessa F Inouk 0 0 1 10000 1 2000 6000 6000
18 10775 BESANCON Julie F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 2 6000 3000 6000
19 10083 BLACKBURN Linda F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000
20 10904 BURRS Abrielle F Outaouais 1 8000 1 4000 0 0 6000 6000
21 10356 COMTOIS Paule F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 8000 1 4000 6000 6000
22 10911 KAEWBUARABUT Somprattana F Outaouais 0 0 1 4000 1 8000 6000 6000
23 10946 VU Anne Nhu Truc F CB PX Knights 0 0 0 0 2 6000 3000 6000
24 10922 YI Hélène F CB Île-Bizard 1 10000 0 0 1 1000 5500 5500
25 10872 CONNOLLY Brigitte F Citadins 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
26 10813 HU Cheryl F E-Badminton Club 0 0 0 0 2 5000 2500 5000
27 10839 NOËL Josée F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
28 10865 SABOURIN Marie Hélène F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000
29 10981 TONG Li F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
30 10646 NGUYEN Sophia F RealViet 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
31 10962 ETHIER-LUPIEN Alexandra F Les Gymnases Sainte-Julie 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
32 10929 GIENG Angela F BMBA 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
33 10887 LAVOIE-MOORE Caroline F CEPSUM 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
34 10975 POULIN Florence F CB Granby 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
35 10915 MARTIN-MARIE Aude F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000
36 10918 ROHEL Noémie F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000
37 10877 EL AKKAD Nour F CEPSUM 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
38 10824 SAINT-PIERRE Nathalie F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
39 10898 THERRIEN Tatianna F Meetup 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max


